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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,160.00 $615.20 $544.80  0.86 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.86
20 SPOT Totals: $615.20 $1,160.00 $544.80 

3 $56.66 $52.75 $3.91  0.04  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $13.33 $1.00 $12.33  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $2.67 $0.25 $2.42  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.05
3FOR$1 Totals: $54.00 $72.66 $18.66 

5 $6,555.40 $6,641.72 ($86.32)  4.86  0.80  0.045 SPOT

 4.86
5 SPOT Totals: $6,641.72 $6,555.40 ($86.32)

2 $1,633.80 $692.57 $941.23  1.21  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $877.90 $472.23 $405.67  0.65  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $469.00 $90.00 $379.00  0.35  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $352.35 $40.50 $311.85  0.26  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $280.40 $30.66 $249.74  0.21  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $16.20 $0.00 $16.20  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 2.69
BEST BET Totals: $1,325.96 $3,629.65 $2,303.69 

1 $18.20 $17.12 $1.08  0.01  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $1,395.45 $1,017.64 $377.81  1.04  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $1,149.70 $985.72 $163.98  0.85  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $105.75 $11.54 $94.21  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $15.75 $2.50 $13.25  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $3,050.75 $3,402.08 ($351.33)  2.26  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

7 $314.15 $51.58 $262.57  0.23  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $45.25 $1.00 $44.25  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $533.42 $289.16 $244.26  0.40  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $12.95 $10.57 $2.38  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $0.75 $0.00 $0.75  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $41.75 $4.50 $37.25  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $2.25 $0.00 $2.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $1.85 $0.50 $1.35  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $0.75 $0.00 $0.75  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 4.96
BONUS BA Totals: $5,793.91 $6,688.72 $894.81 

40 $295.67 $154.00 $141.67  0.22 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.22
BOTTOM S Totals: $154.00 $295.67 $141.67 

32 $297.00 $497.00 ($200.00)  0.22 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.22
EDGE S Totals: $497.00 $297.00 ($200.00)

4 $226.50 $175.00 $51.50  0.17  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $181.20 $0.00 $181.20  0.13  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $45.30 $0.00 $45.30  0.03  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.34
KINGO Totals: $175.00 $453.00 $278.00 

40 $5.00 $10.00 ($5.00)  0.00 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.00
LEFT S Totals: $10.00 $5.00 ($5.00)

8 $3,547.03 $1,960.10 $1,586.93  2.63  1.00  0.03MBPENNY

 2.63
MBPENNY Totals: $1,960.10 $3,547.03 $1,586.93 

2 $1,173.40 $927.60 $245.80  0.87  0.93  0.01MEAN GR
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3 $2,669.55 $2,360.95 $308.60  1.98  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $12,808.50 $6,526.02 $6,282.48  9.50  0.94  0.09MEAN GR

5 $352.95 $60.90 $292.05  0.26  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $479.50 $199.60 $279.90  0.36  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $227.20 $74.55 $152.65  0.17  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $605.75 $715.00 ($109.25)  0.45  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $479.58 $110.40 $369.18  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $299.65 $422.41 ($122.76)  0.22  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $60.15 $8.76 $51.39  0.04  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $118.72 $25.28 $93.44  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $20.93 $1,002.44 ($981.51)  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $7.86 $2.40 $5.46  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $77.60 $29.84 $47.76  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 14.38
MEAN GR Totals: $12,466.15 $19,381.34 $6,915.19 

1 $470.50 $337.75 $132.75  0.35  0.75  0.00MEGABB

2 $3,144.25 $2,296.20 $848.05  2.33  0.72  0.02MEGABB

3 $6,057.35 $5,982.00 $75.35  4.49  0.72  0.03MEGABB

4 $5,585.20 $3,722.10 $1,863.10  4.14  0.72  0.03MEGABB

5 $296.00 $29.25 $266.75  0.22  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $4,623.74 $1,586.72 $3,037.02  3.43  0.72  0.02MEGABB

 14.97
MEGABB Totals: $13,954.02 $20,177.04 $6,223.02 

1 $11.00 $4.92 $6.08  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,614.00 $1,359.95 $254.05  1.20  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $4,733.62 $3,158.66 $1,574.96  3.51  0.51  0.02MONEYBAL

4 $5,729.97 $3,619.12 $2,110.85  4.25  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $192.70 $337.62 ($144.92)  0.14  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 9.11
MONEYBAL Totals: $8,480.27 $12,281.29 $3,801.02 

2 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $12.00 $12.00 

8 $1,981.70 $376.50 $1,605.20  1.47  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.47
PENNY Totals: $376.50 $1,981.70 $1,605.20 

8 $631.34 $105.15 $526.19  0.47  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.47
PENY Totals: $105.15 $631.34 $526.19 

6 $37.50 $5.00 $32.50  0.03  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.03
PIX6 Totals: $5.00 $37.50 $32.50 

4 $310.75 $454.95 ($144.20)  0.23  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.23
QUARTER4 Totals: $454.95 $310.75 ($144.20)

1 $488.40 $365.40 $123.00  0.36  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $1,564.60 $778.20 $786.40  1.16  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $11,727.05 $9,100.65 $2,626.40  8.70  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $1,968.50 $1,453.73 $514.77  1.46  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $831.25 $143.87 $687.38  0.62  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,744.20 $2,762.20 ($1,018.00)  1.29  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $382.00 $210.60 $171.40  0.28  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $726.30 $574.20 $152.10  0.54  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $558.45 $449.00 $109.45  0.41  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $787.85 $1,847.35 ($1,059.50)  0.58  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $32.00 $0.00 $32.00  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $255.18 $220.00 $35.18  0.19  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $78.50 $30.50 $48.00  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $19.00 $0.00 $19.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,323.80 $1,349.00 ($25.20)  0.98  0.70  0.01Regular
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 16.68
Regular Totals: $19,284.70 $22,487.08 $3,202.38 

1 $1,852.48 $1,078.08 $774.40  1.37  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $6,929.94 $4,258.02 $2,671.92  5.14  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $9,812.30 $6,486.18 $3,326.12  7.28  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $2,957.63 $1,714.82 $1,242.81  2.19  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $494.80 $72.20 $422.60  0.37  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 16.36
SPOTLITE Totals: $13,609.30 $22,047.15 $8,437.85 

3 $7,849.35 $4,886.00 $2,963.35  5.82  0.67  0.04SUPERSP

4 $1,624.60 $1,871.35 ($246.75)  1.21  0.66  0.01SUPERSP

5 $316.50 $46.50 $270.00  0.23  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $51.50 $8.33 $43.17  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 7.30
SUPERSP Totals: $6,812.18 $9,841.95 $3,029.77 

40 $510.00 $200.00 $310.00  0.38 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.38
TOP S Totals: $200.00 $510.00 $310.00 

8 $2,387.00 $1,923.50 $463.50  1.77  1.00  0.02VERTABOX

 1.77
VERTABOX Totals: $1,923.50 $2,387.00 $463.50 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $134,790.27 $94,898.61 $39,891.66 
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